U13C SCHEDULE...

FRIDAY, MARCH 21

4:00-4:50pm
5:00-5:50pm
6:00-6:50pm
7:00-7:50pm

SATURDAY, MARCH 22

9:00-9:50am
10:00-10:50am
11:00-11:50am
12:00-12:50pm
1:00-1:50pm
2:00-2:50pm
3:00-3:50pm
4:00-4:50pm

SUNDAY, MARCH 23
10:00-10:50am

11:00-11:50am
1:30-3:00pm

Done

Sharks VS Vikings 2
Islanders VS Vikings 1
Steelers VS Pirates
Miners VS Sharks

Islanders VS Trailriders
Vikings 1 VS Miners
Pirates VS Islanders
Trailriders VS Steelers
Vikings 2 VS Vikings 1
Miners VS Pirates
Sharks VS Steelers
Vikings 2 VS Trailriders

4th VS 1st
3rd VS 2nd
U13C Championship




