U13C SCHEDULE... Done



FRIDAY, MARCH 21	
4:00-4:50pm	Sharks VS Vikings 2
5:00-5:50pm	Islanders VS Vikings 1
6:00-6:50pm	Steelers VS Pirates
7:00-7:50pm	Miners VS Sharks
SATURDAY, MARCH 22	
9:00-9:50am	Islanders VS Trailriders
10:00-10:50am	Vikings 1 VS Miners
11:00-11:50am	Pirates VS Islanders
12:00-12:50pm	Trailriders VS Steelers
1:00-1:50pm	Vikings 2 VS Vikings 1
2:00-2:50pm	Miners VS Pirates
3:00-3:50pm	Sharks VS Steelers
4:00-4:50pm	Vikings 2 VS Trailriders
SUNDAY, MARCH 23	
10:00-10:50am	4th VS 1st
11:00-11:50am	3rd VS 2nd
1:30-3:00pm	U13C Championship
	4